sawe @ LEE.
IS, casE Ol NER: | CS [EAT 18010893 [ Ti,a3-1 |mac
. . ﬁmﬂ'l ‘j-
N e— Tay fikn por: 20706 /20(X Date / Time
' Aegistered tn Merimen. =
Pre-amsign /| CCU / FTE
Insured VehicleNs. =+ ~ 8 S0%! T Claim Mo :
Name of Insured Policy Mo, -
Insured Tel Mo HP Make | Model
Excess Sec 11 :58 DOA: |2 /0 /2008 Place of Accident - _
I driver the ownes? ( YES / NO) Mutmure of Accident :
If NO, Driver Name / Age o Ol GIA REPORT| YES/ NO ; TP GIA REPORTE, YESI NO
Driver Tel Mo. - wmimjm:- Insured Lisbility: — %  Final? Yes/No
SLR biakl —_—  —— —_—
INSRS: INSRS: INSRS: [NSRS:
WSP: Cycle F"”""?"' W5P: =  WSP WSP:
Tel - Tel: Tel: Tel -
Linbility : Liahility : Liability : Liability
RMEKS: RMKS: RMES: RMICS:
Dite/ Time
UG b>ML - X B 5081 1 ¥ |sTacE DATE/ PIC
- - Jon-Reporting bir (1at):
EY " [Bupl 101 |Hon-Reporting ir (2ad):
o Jan-Reparting b (Final).
TN | TR % wonA A N0 TV VG e W VITTEWIT | Notfcation lr (i noe-pickupy
) it pacs © A R datke VT fean O =N
— | Azt 0 Rdwwm 4o glese Afercall irso: [ VD THIETIOT
) Docamentation Cheek List: Handler  Typlat
Matification Itr (il non-plekup)
A fter eall lir 10 OF |
Authorisstion To Act = il =
e Relzmne Voucher:
Final Repair Bill
— (Car Rental Tnvosce;
[Towing Invoice
LTA 7 GIA :
Medical Bill:
PR
Mmdate/Reject Instruotion:
jLop
IFI}*mmIB:uhhwnme:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Diste/Time: Sent By ann-R:pthmmt
FINALIZATION D=/ Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:
Repair Cost: 5% { - days) Reduction: "' Emall |__lCall ||
FINALSETTLEMENT  DaeTime: V40" (\ae" Confirmwith [/ ¢ Emaill | call |
Final Lishility: w 00 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA SN MNo.; 2+ LfNO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
RepuirCost: WIATT  [s§  FOAT. &7 TR TR
Loss of Reatal (LOR): 535 = { days)
Loes of Lise (LOLY: g UM (s TO x T days)
Less of Incame (LOI): 55 = (5 K dayz) i=d It : !
LORcnly | | LOU only tor+Loul__Jror+1otl__1 [Tick only one) b fUﬂﬁ -
(GIAILTA Sewch 58 0-0C r ~
Medical: 53 - 1) Clnim status: NormalReject/Privaie Setile
[Mshursement 4% — {eg Tow! Independent ) 2} Report Format
gl Cost 5% - 3) Survey fee:
Totul: 58 EMA. 3. Global Sum 85
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: 1 Emaill | call |
pavan 1 Tss GO 5 Name 1: | QML ™ (Awnbgr kan Ple 4d AT |
Payes 2: (Strike if WA 55 Mams 2 . r.
Payee 3! (Strike (f HLA) 3 Mame 3: :
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SR E344] - X

X ORI~ .
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTELTD

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609330 Tel 65684567 Fax: 65651240

@€

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Co Reg No : 199405410k ESTIMATE GST Reg o : II-IHIII.U.-I
 Invoice Name & Address  Owner Hame nmﬁ =
- Cust No/Name  LCVOA13S/MR LIM HUI WEN
Reg No/Reg Date SLQG3A4L / 18/07/201
Bk 252 Hougang Ave 3 Date In/Mileage / 0
#07-356 Chassis No KNAFJ&11MIS725370
Siagpare 53055 Engine Mo GAFGGHE36769
Contact No Hake/Model KIA/FORTE X3 1.6 A L 189
tolour/Trim K3R TEMPTATION RED / WX SATURN BLACK
AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed _ CSE Operator WIP No
LCVO4 135 CROVCH 12/06/2018/ 12:38  TLC 442 / Cocolu 30249
Description of Goods / Services Gty UnitPrice Disc%  Amount
E PNTBS000 srolo ~ 2200.00
10 REMEW REAR BUMPER, BOOTLID, REPAIR REAR END PANEL :
E PNTS8000 b / - /8% 2 1680.00
TO SPRAY PAITN FOR REAR BUMPER, BOOTLID, REAR ERD PANEL . Lok w Lo~/
£ PNTBSO00O 100.00
T0 REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR
M SUNDRY M~ 30,00 1
CAC LOGO 3
A 90000001 =" 20.00 {
10 CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM P
A 90000001 v 200.00 1
10 COMDUCT DIAGNOSTIC -:ul»:cmmn_ E $ W = = e 23
W SUNDRY T fwl ‘? l l ‘ ) 7 40.00 f
TO APPLY SEALANT FOR M:l:rmsnr _ﬁ.‘ljlﬁl D) 1! ‘ L 7 W P
M SUNDRY n 50,00 F
REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME
M SUNDRY " 20.00, i
Sundry oo — 7 T
P COVER-BR BUMPER 1.00 688.00 00.00 &88.004 |
M BEAM-BR BUMPER 1.00 318.00 00.00 _': 318.06
M STAY-RA BUMPER AM 1.00 120.00 00.00| I 120.00, p
M STAY-RR BUMPER LM 1.00 120.00 00.00 :zu.m-ﬁ"l
M COVER-RR BUMPER,CTR 1.00 347,00 00.00] T 347.00
M BRACKET-RR BUMPER SI1DE MTG,RH 1.00 29.00 00.00 29.00 |
M BRACKET-RR BUMPER SIDE MTG,LH 1.00 29.00 00.00 29.00-| |
P PANEL ASSY-TRUNX LID 1.00  1297.00 00.00] A* “1297.004
M LATCH ASSY-TRUMK LID 1.00 112.00 00.00 m.m:"‘"
M W/STRIP-TRUNK LID OPNG 1.00 100.00 00.00 - 100.00/1*
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE,RH 1.00 242,00 00.00| Cr=—" 242.00-] "¢
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE,LH 1.00 242.00 00.00] > —"282.00"]
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMEINATION,LH 1.00 354,00 00.00] - 354,00 2},
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBINATION,RH 1.00 3154.00 oo.00| T 354.00
M LAMP ASSY-LICENSE PLATE,LM 1.00 18,00 00.00 7T 18.00
Confirm & accapted by M #
L,
.'J_‘ s
Al
Ruthorized algnatory and company stasp

Valldiey of this sotinate (s 14 daps frosm date of quete. This s & competer gemersted documest, ne signaturs In reguired.

Lsvimated costs guoted are sacledimg G5T.

amy additiemal parts or labowr which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasienally wern or damaged parts are discoversd
after work has started and needed for repairt or replocesent. Bowever, should this occur, we weuld advise you. PMesse be Informed that »
deposit af 504 of the above witimats I payable befors comsencement of the work. Payment for this may be made |8 cash, credit card or

chegue. You must wlso agrew to pay full smount for rensssl of the windscresn in the evest of fssdvertest Brasksge in the courss of remswing

the rubber wea] or sther repair reguiring the remsoval of the windscrees,

Fage 1 of 2

e woyld sention that the sbove sitisate 1o based sa sur initial isopection amd dosu wet include



3 CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE @

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 608339 Tel: 65684567 Fax 65851240

Co Reg Mo : 199405410K ESTIMATE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
_Invoice Name & Address : ~ Owner Name & Vahiclelnfo
Lim Hut Men Cust No/Wame  LCVOSLIS/MR LIM HUL WEN
Reg No/Reg Date SLOGIMAL / 18/07 /201
Blk 252 lougang Ave 3 Date In/Mileage ! 1]
#07-356 Chaszis o KHAFJ411M)5725300
S BT Engine No GAFGGHEIE769
Contact No Make/Mode| KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A L 189
Colour/Trim KIR TEMPTATION RED / WK SATURN BLACK

LCVOR135  CROVCH 12/06/2018/ 12:34  TLC 342 / Cocoly 30249
W LAMP ASSY-LICENSE PLATE,R = 1.00 18.00 00.00] -  18.00]
= oy 1
VX Auio Cansultaniy nence I
r_l;,; nﬂ; giree ¢l Ine 1oBowng-
« Ta ryparvty Dolrw e i

a T “mwp’.ﬂmw

wi
pwp\sﬁl’lhﬂ"ﬂ'ﬂ p—
:'MMW"”'-“M‘W

m‘:m‘*““‘"““
iy bl ‘Iqlﬂw_“m-n-!!“

BRellE

Confirm & accepted by

Nett 8,728.00

7% G5T on B728.00 610,96

Total Payable 9,338.96

KitForTted ilgnalory and company stamp £900.00

Walidity of this wetimate s 14 daye from dete of quete. This {u & computar generaied documest, s signaturs 15 required.
Estimated conty quoted sre ascluding S5T. We would mentisn that the abeve sitimate 1% based sm ewr initial inspection asd doss net Include
any additionsl party or lsbour which may be required after repair work has commenced. gccarisnally worm or damsged parts srs divcoversd
after work has started and seeded for regairs or replacesent. Newsver, should this eccur, we would sdvise you, Flsais

depoait of 50V of the abeve entimate i3 wﬂ!-ﬂmmlﬂthm.wmtﬂiwh-ﬁlnmﬁ. gradit card or
chegue, Tou sust alse agree to pay full ameunt for renewal of the windscreen in the svent of insdvertent breskage in the
the rublsr sea] or other repair reqeiring the ressval of the windicreen,

M



Surveyor i Taufikh

T, N Exceptional Journeys Company . LKK
CYCLE & CARRIAGE DOA : | 2062018
CSE : Coco

VEHICLENO  : SLQ634L

MODEL : KIAFORTEK3 1.6 AL189
wip : 30249

Email
Material : '3 2,556.00
Labour -3 2,395.00
Sub-Total 1 3 4.951.00
Less Excess ) -
Total 1 4,951.00
GST 7% : 9 346.57
Grand Total 1 5.297.57
Finalise By/Date  : JoJodid 070172019

REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

[_] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIR TOOK 5 WORKINGDAYS+ 2 Days ( | ) Weckends
+ Duys | ) Public Holiday
TOTAL DAYS REPAIRTOOK = 7

TP Claim  Ergo - XBSOSIT
[ ] ClaimGIA/LTAfee _§ 2.0
ClaimLoss [ JUse [ |Renul
[ ] Claim Medical Fee / Others

(] ‘Third Party Repont




CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 200 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609330 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

PRO-FORMA INVOICE
OT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

I!'I’ III No © WR-B500111-X

€o heg Mo | 199408410K THISIS N

Lcmumm W1 VEN

M LIM HUI WEN Cust Wo/Name

Reg No/Reg Date SLQGI4AL [ 1B/07/201)
BLK 252 HOUGANG AVE 3 Date In/Mileage 20/06/2018/ 13568
#67-35 Chassis/Package KNAFJ411MISTZSI?C /KRCALT
SINARONE S3008E Engine Mo GAFGGHEIETB9
Contact No Mobile: 91126830 Hake/Mode| K1A/FORTE K3 1.6 AL 189
20/086/ Colour/Tris IR 'I"E!FH.‘I'IH RED / Wi SATURN BLACK

RENEW REAR BUMPER, BOOTLID

L PNT98000 -~ 840,00
RESPRAY PAINT FOR WEAR BUMPER, BOOTLID

£ PNTBB000 , 60.00
70 REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR

M SUNDRY ~30.00
SUPPLY CaC LOGO

A 90000001 i #20.00

CHECK WIRIMG & CHASSIS
A 90000001
T0 CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC

LECJ')IW. S5

APPLY SEALANT FOR AFFECTED PORTION

Ornel | -e

M SUNDRY _20.00
SUNORY
S SPECIALISTIOB 85.00
N0: T148990 ACCIDENT TOWING FROM HOUGANG AVEJ TO PG CNC — SLff
1 COVER-HR BUMFER 1.00 BEE.00 D0.00 =~ 668,00
1 PANEL ASSY-TRUME L1D 1.00 1297.00 00.00 ~ 1297.00
% LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB [NSIDE,RH 1.00 242.00 00.00 =247 .00
I LAMF ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE,LH 1.00 242,00 00.00 <242.00
1 LOGO ASSY-KIA 5US 1.00 37.00 00.00 .00 [
1 EMELEM K3 Qi 1.00 15.00 ©0.00 15.00 |
I EMBLEM-CERATO 1.00 15,00 00.00 35.00 |-
i TEXT
ERGO TP CLAIM ZBSOAILT
DOA: 12/06/2018
SURVEYOR: TAUFIKN LKK 20/06/2018
*Gugrontee your worronty, maintain with Cycle d Corrioge.”
Parts 2,556.00 Nett 4,951.00
Labour 2,220.00 7% 65T on  4951.00 346,57
o s
Specialist . otal e 5.297.57
Diagnostics Job ':.: !
Sundry/Others $0.00
Total (w/o G5T) 4,951.00
This is mot an official tax imvelcw.
This i3 & computer gensrited docusent. no signature 1% required. 1

iy Page ) of 1

W



e@ . Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

SUPPLEMENTARY
INSURANCE CO . ERGO INSURANCE PTELTD
REGISTRATIONNO  : SLQG6344L
SN  Description Qty  Unit Price Disch  Amount
PARTS
| LDGO ASSY-KIA SUB 1.00 31.00 0.00 300 4
7 EMBLEM K3 1.00 15.00 0.00 15.00
3 EMBLEM-CERATO 1.00 35.00 0.00 3500 J
Total Parts 17 00
LABOUR
I TOWING FROM HOUGANG AVE 3 TO PG CNC .00 §5.00 0.00 85.00 v~
Total Parts & Labour 172.00
7%GST 12.04
Grand Total 18404
——

Thank You

¥ ours faithfally

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
Jolo Cheng

Customer Service

Tel: +63 G568 4554
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ERGO

— 13.06.2018 s
Outfefarance:  XB BOBLT/RH/pl

Your Aglergnce: & 5344L

Tar CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

Pre-Repair Survey (PRS] Acknowledgement

Yehicle For Inspection: SLO 63a4L

Insured’s Vehicis: XD BOSL1T

Date O Accident: 12.06.2018

We acknowledpe receipt of your reauest for PRS ond 12.06.2018

in compllance with *State Courts Practice Directions Amendmant No.1 of 2016°, do select an sssessor from

the liit below and indicate your selection in the box marked *. F Ll(k
Almmhmmm W5 L85 Auto Consultanti Pis Lid
A FarmTeam Conaultancy Pie Ll UK [usK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd
X [infnin Appraisal Service [] [Prierity Sarvices
[ P Knights Pte Ltd WAC Vicom Lt

Your requet] for intpection doel nat have vour cienCs cost of recdlr astimate, kindly forward 3 cooy.

Vour requent for inspaction dows not hive your clent's GUA repart, kindly forward 3 copy.

Wi scknowladge vour intereat for direct sniliement, we will ssses L revert ioon upon receipt of sstimate

Cour Insured's dirtvar hay not reported tha sccldent 10 v todate

V Jowes  We write to confirm our agresment to have a direct settlement of this claim with

_quantum to be agreed. OFFICER-IN-CHARGE - ROHAINI

I:::-‘::'1 Q'é;" = —— FAX : 6829 5247

Tireiier us ooly; Wiprizhop usg oaly;

Aumisor atignded workihao gn;
Assignmant Date: Care:
Aggignmant Time Time

Rk




ARNrNTe

" » Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Cwnar 1D Type:

" Owner ID:
Vehicle Details
Vehicle Mo
Wehicle to be Exported:
intended Deregintration Date:
‘Vehicie Make:
Vehicle Modet:
Primary Colour:
Manubacturing Yeae:
Engine Na-
Chassis Mo
Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Crriginal Reghiration Date:
Firnt Registration Date:
Transfer Count:
Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligihility
PARF Elgibility Expéry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
COE Expiry Dabe
COE Category:
COE Period(Years)
QP Pale:
Total Rebate Amount:

The Information contained herein is correct as at 20 Mar 201%

PARTME Rahats Famobns

Singapore NRIC
F514H

SLOA3A4L

héo

20 Mar 2019

KIA

FORTEKD 144
Red

007
GAFGGHAISTSY
KMAFM1IMISTISITO
95.3 kW (127 bhol
$12.073.00

18 Jul 2017

18 Jul 2047

0

$12.073100

s
17 2027
$9.05400

1730

A-Car up 1o 1600cc & 976W (130bhg)
10

$42.801.00

$44.479.00

TITEPE WL L GOV, B I3 VTV BCUOT Ve G UM MO OB 0D U DN COUTOMLMaMaQInDUT rr WA | RN ILFRF U UL 1 1

L]



AT PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHI £
Myme of Palicyholder  : Lim Hul Wen Vahicle No. : BLOfsaL
Pared of Insurmance : 16 Jul 2097 To 17 Jul 2018 Policy Mo. T 170002588

Engina Mo, : GAFGGHSTI9 Endorsement Mo. -
Chassis Mo, 1 KNAFJA 1 INSTIEIT0 Issuesd Date : 28 ul3N;

s Wodal MIA Corgte M1 8 EX
=noins Casaily Tonnage © 1,591.00 CC Sym e WUkl Vialias Firsl Yeair of Ragisration - 01T
1 e for WA Off Pagk Car | No nsaidng wilh COEPARF ~ Yes

i oot Cnmest of Paewons Sevlibiacd it Diles’

- T ¥ i -
A o g All Age Conifllics
Lo niEhos s D uss
. e A P P . 4o IR Lo g™
- - 5 - Sy Fegy W W S e P o - e, § ol o - pwalig W ¢ P B ® T W W, T
- - - i
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-
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-
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. Flvat B rceess
ape
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Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cheng Jo Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.comsg>

Sent: Thursday, 25 April 2019 2:08 PM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc Andre Chow En De; Coco Lu Ting

Subject: RE: Your ref: SLQ 6344L (Our ref: CS/EGI18010893/T1ga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING
XB BOB1T & SLQ 6344L ON 12/06/2018 ***

Attachments: scan. pdf

Hi Cecilia.

We are only able 1o send vou the work order instead of invoice.
Best Regards,

Jodo Cheng
Customer Service

e e

Exceptional Journeys

Cycle & Carriage Singapore = 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
D +65 6568 4554 « F: +65 6565 1240 « www cvelecarringe.com sg

; A member of 1he lardine Cycle B Carrage Group

From: Coco Lu Ting

Sent: Thursday, 25 April, 2019 1:46 PM

To: Cheng Jo Jo

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: Your ref: SLQ 6344L (Our ref: CS/EGI18010893,/T1ga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING XB BOB1T & SLQ 6344L
ON 12/06/2018 ***

lojo , FYI

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong@Ilkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 25 April, 2019 12:42 PM

To: Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow clecarrigge.com.sg>

Subject: FW: Your ref: 5LQ 6344L (Our ref: C5/EGI18010893/T1ga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING XB 8081T & 5LQ 6344L
ON 12/06/2018 ***

Your Ref: SLQ 4344L without Prejudice
1



Our Ref: CS/EGII1B010893/T1ga3-1
‘Dear Sirs/Mdm,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING XB BO81T & 5LQ 6344L ON 12/06/2018
We refer to the above matier.
We agreed settlement of $5.719.57 as per your LOD proposal.
Please confirm acceplance,

Kindly attached Towing invoice to us (LKK) for our further action. Thanks

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llabllity, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | emall: CecillaChong@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

' ;L-*
""‘!{!{ L Sove the Earth Print only when necessary

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If vou are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the
views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE |

VEHICLE NO

Exceptional Journeys

: SLOQ6344L

Survevor : Taufikh

Company . LKK
DOA ¢ 12/06/2018
CSE : Coco

MODEL c KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A LIRS
WIip : 30249

Material 5 2.556.00
Labour - 8 2.395.00
Sub-Total -8 4.951.00
Less Excess 5 -
Total ¢ 3 4.951.00
GST 7% 3 346.57
Grand Total S 5,297.57

Finalise By/Date

_—

v JoJodid 07/01/2019

Email .3y |G <t

]

REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS.

OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIR TOOK

TOTAL DAYS REPAIR TOOK

5  WORKING DAYS +

(]

TP Claim  Ergo - XBSOSIT

[ ] Claim GIA/ LTA fee $ 200

:] Claim Medical Fee / Others

L]

Claim Loss |

|Use | v |Rental

Third Party Report

Days (| ) Weeckends
Days ) Public Holiday



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

% @ Body & Paint Centre
200 Pandan Gardana, Singapore 808330

CYCLE & CARRIAGE Tel +65 6568 4501  Fax +85 6565 1240
Eaceprtnmal Jaurmey Compnny No, 1658405410
Our ref : SLQ6344L Date : 08" April 2019

Your refr XBROBIT

Mr Taufikh (Case Handler)

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD.
Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Ut Avenue | #02-25

Singapore 408933

Dear Sit/ Madam,

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUM

Kindly be informed that our customer, Mr Lim Hui Wen, owner of vehicle registration no.
SLQ6344L (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no. XB8081T which is insured
with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby submitting a claim against your
insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as

below:
Repair Cost . $ 5297.57
Loss of Use . $ 420.00 ($60.00 x 07 days)
GIA Search Fee : 2.00
Total . $ 5719.57

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or email him at

re.c clecarriage.com.sg within 7 working days from the date of this letter
should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents required. If
we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all documents
submitted to you are complete and in order

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early setllement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours laithfully,
CYCLE & CARRIAGE

PTE LTD

ATANAGER
SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG

[l
g A mamihag of the larding Cyele & Cammiagn Group



Cecilia Chona (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Tuesday, 16 April 2019 4:35 PM

To: dawood@kianhock.com

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your Ref; XB 80817 (Our Ref: CS/EGI18010893/T1ga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING XB

BOB1T & 5LQ 63441 ON 12/06/2018 **~

Our Ref: CS/EGI18010893/T1ga3-1

16 April 2019

KIAN HOCK ENGRG PTE LTD

Dear SirfMadam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XB BOB1T & SLQ 6344L ON 12/06/2018

We refer to the above accident. We are the Appointed Surveyor and Loss Adjuster Company by your Motor Insurer (ERGO
Insurance Pte. Ltd,) to resolve the claim against you and/or your autharized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken
up with them.

This is to inform you that we received a Third Party Claim from 5LQ 6344L.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate
for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us
within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be
protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liabillty, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settiement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, elther party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Cegilin Chong | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(a08933)

1
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AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

l, (lwa Hur Wen (“the third party claimant”)
of bt WY Honbvl NWUE 1 o} 36k ISI0AY  (G4dress), owner of
> G?é:}f:;dtﬁ({' (vehicle no.) hereby authorize

Cl;lda_b Cc\*ﬁagr K Ple_lkd
(“the workshop”) to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs
and/or rental and/or loss of use("claim”) for my vehicle no. SLG bsddl
that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on [2.06 l:g
(date) along___ Hew qaae Ave S
(location) Involving VEhICIg no/s X R  ye-8( _r

(*the accident*).

| further authorized the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being
made in favour of the workshop.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop any reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this |2 day of c’ é (month) 20 (X (year)

L -

Signed by “the third party claimant” Signed by “the workshop”




CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTE LTD

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
2089 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

€e

CuWlLE & CARRIAGE

TAX INVOICE
Co Reg WNo © 199405410K G5T Reg Mo : MR-B500111-X
Involce Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info

Reg Mo/Reg Date SLOG344L [ 18/07/2017
Date In/Mileage 20/06/2018/ 13568
Chassis/Package KNAFJ411MJS72537C /KCX17

BLK 252 HDUGANG AVE 13
#07-356
SINGAPORE 530252

Engine No G4FGGHE3G6769
Contact No Mobile: 91126890 Make/Model KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A L 189 I
20,06/ Colour/Trim K3R TEMPTATION RED / WK SATURN BLACK ]
Account Ne Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No  Involce/Credit Note No
CTPOODAD Cash 22/02/2019/ 16:21 TLC B81 / Jojo Cheng 30249 81392292
Description of Goods / Services Qty  UnitPrice Disc% Amount
E PNTBBOOO 1100.00
RENMEW REAR BUMPER, BOOTLID
E PNT98000 B40.00
RESPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER, BOOTLID
E PNTBBOOO 60.00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR
M SUNDRY 30.00
SUPPLY C&C LOGO
A 90000001 20.00
CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
A 90000001 200.00
10 CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYSTEM
M SUNDRY 40.00
APPLY SEALANT FOR AFFECTED PORTION
M SUNDRY 20.00
SUNDRY
S SPECIALISTJOB 85.00
WO: T148900 ACCIDENT TOWING FROM HOUGANG AVE3 TO PG CNC
X COVER-RR BUMPER 1.00 688.00 00.00 688.00
X PANEL ASSY-TRUNK LID 1.00 1297.00 00.00 1297 .00
X LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE,RH 1.00 242.00 00.00 242.00
X LAMP AS5Y-REAR COMB INSIDE,LH 1.00 242.00 00.00 242 .00
K LDGO ASSY-KIA SUB 1.00 37.00 00.00 37.00
X EMBLEM K3 1.00 15.00 00.00 15.00
X EMBLEM-CERATO 1.00 35.00 00.00 35.00
Z TEXT
ERGO TP CLAIM XBBOBIT
DOA: 12/06/2018
SURYEYOR: TAUFIKH LKK 20/06/2018
Cycle & Carrioge celebrates 120 yeors.
Visit www.cyclecorrioge.com/120 for more info!
Parts 2,556.00 Nett 4,951.00
Labour 2,220.00 7% G5T on 4951.00 346.57
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 85.00 Total Payable 5,297.57
Diagnostics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry/0thers 90.00 Total Due 5,297.57
Total (w/o GST) 4,951.00

Paymant should bo made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.
Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is requined,

Page 1 of 1



Invoice Page 1 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE Fhone; +65 6224 0010 Fa::girﬁﬁ 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam o 5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE C° Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-089826

Date of Request: 12/06/2018 Your Ref No Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Lid

241 Alaxandra Road

Singapore 159631

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Dale 12/06/2018

Enquiry By Coco Lu Ting

TP Vehicle No. XBB081T

Accident Date 12062018

Enqguiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
XBBOA1T ERGO Insurance Ple. Ltd. 26/M03/2018-25/03/2019 8820 0109
Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of Ihe General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any
|oss or damage arising out of or in connection with the repors or their images.

This is & compuler generated document and requires no signature.

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_g... 12/6/2018



Invoice Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raifies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANC Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operaling Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

Our Rel No: GR-18-088826
Date of Raguast: 12/06/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Cycle & Carriage Aulomotive Ple Lid
241 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158831
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Date 12/06/2018
Enquiry By Coco Lu Ting
TP Vehicle No. XBBOB1T
Accident Date 12/068/2018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (58)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amounl 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2,00
Thark You

This is a compuler generaled documenl and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official usa:
Date:
[X] GIRQ [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

hups://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_g... 12/6/2018
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EA P 0249

AUTDSWIFT RECOVERY FTE LTD

wiorder No.: T 148990

TOwW JOB WORK ORDER Cont r

GST Reg No. - 18-8806388-N

Co. Reg Mo+ 10080B38GN 5 o é d..
PART A: JOB DETAILS 7

Service Date LB gf;{{u =20/F

Mrmber | Customer's Name é}_ﬁ/ﬁ_tf 4 Q’”@?@
Membership | NRICNo. _M'_'_ _f;:”_ =

424870
vanic ragiiatonro, ol 4 ESE YL

_Foupaup e 3

Contact No.

Broakdewn Location

fmf@t

Time Arrived

09 /8

Tima Complated ~

Total Mileage ____LZ___- (@) A—"‘—/ .

Car Make / Modsl _ &ﬂ_‘_@' (22
mumwmfﬁ'?_fgllaéﬂ

NORMAL TOWING ADDITIONAL SERVICES
[] swaight Towing [ Mult-Storey / Bassment Car Park
)| [ svaign Towing with King Dolley Woodlands Checipoint / Tuas 2nd Link
[ ] FuatBed ) Car Carrier %mmm
[ Pt Bod / Car Carrier with King Dolley Cav Ditched / Winched Up / Crana Up
[] Heavy Goods Venicia (Ciass § Towing) [ Oismantis Shaft / Aeloase Brakes
] P ——— == | —— B I
, SURCHARGES | OTHERS ROADSIDE SERVICES
[ ] sunday/ Public Holiday Towing (full day) [ dump Stan
[ Midnight Towing (2400hrs to O700Nrs) [ Tyre Replacamant
[ ] Cal Cancelled | Car Missing [C] PatwenTyre Service
[ ] standby / Waiting Time [:] Repair Tyre & Returnad
Oumfon: . [ ] Battery Replacement
[] AAMambarship Enfolment | AA Renews Battery Recaipt Not = =
REMARKS /| COMMENTS BY TOW CREW
‘J — e — — e —— —— e e e ———— ——
W&@-“Bﬂnm fﬁng J_ ‘Operation Officers Signature

PART B: MEMBER /| CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

| nave bean sdvised to remove sll
| understand that ilems lef behind are at my awn
| accnpt that there may be damages o my vehicl arising fram the towing

Ramarks : =

[ - L B =

Member | Customer Signature

|mmmmmnmvﬂnmuwmmuummwmam
risk and thal Recovary Pta Lid will nol be held responsibie for any los&es.
AuloSwilt Recavery

Dala

PART C: WORKSHOP | AGENT DECLARATION

1 Iwwmﬂrrmhmmm
P Lid will nol ba hekd responsitée for any




Company Registration Ne., 189607 158R

S1UHEAVE L #0225 PAYA UTHI INDUSTHIAL PARK. SINGAPFORE JU89303 TEL : (065 62563561 FAX @ (065) 62564315

To : M/s ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Date: 28/04/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
. XB 8081T (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No. : XBB081T/RH/pl
Vehicle No.
SLQ 6344L (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CS/EGI18010893/T1ga3q2-1

Date of Accident 12/6/2018
Liability 100% B
Final Repair Cost -1 5.297.57
Loss of Use % 420.00 7 days
Rental (If any) - days
Others: ] 2.00

5719.57
Final Settlement Sum |: § 5,719.57

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |[CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

5,719.57

JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultanis Ple Ltd




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg MNo: 1998807188R GST Reg. No. 19-09807198-R

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automoblla

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CS/EGI18010893/T1cd3n2
for 2y SINTES TowRn T
#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE Date: 20-03-2019
SINGAPORE 038985
Code: EGI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. XB 80817 Veh. Inspected SLO 63441
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. XB8081T/RH/pI Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  YEEPEILI Assign Date 14/068/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model KIAFORTE K3 c.c 1591
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. KMNAFJ411MJ5T25370 Colour RED
Odometer 15038 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
% Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/65 R156 NEXEN & mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/65R15 NEXEN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[185/65R15 NEXEN & mm
L/'H Rear Tyre |185/65R15 NEXEN B mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 12/06/2018 Inspection Date 20/06/2018
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA FTE LTD
209 PANDAN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 609338
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5h. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days




N e 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

il BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ub Industrial Park, Singapore 40893
- TEL 6256 3581 FAX 6256 4315
Reg Mo 188607198R GST Reg No. 18-8607158-R Page Na..1 af 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLQ 6344L
s i, i, P sz 1 .-"‘.' "nm:.'w
aty Description of Parts Condition Wmm P
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|COVER-RR BUMPER (SN) DEFORMED 688.00 68800
1|BEAM-RR BUMPER (SN) NOT NECESSARY 318.00
1|STAY-RR BUMPER RH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 120.00
1|STAY-RR BUMPER LH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 120.00
1|COVER-RR BUMPER.CTR (SN) NOT NECESSARY 347.00
1|BRACKET-RR BUMPER SIDE MTG,RH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 29,00
1|BRACKET-RR BUMPER SIDE MTG LH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 29.00
1|PANEL ASSY-TRUNK LID (SN) BENT 1,297.00 1,297.00
1|LATCH ASSY-TRUNK LID (SN) NOT NECESSARY 112.00
1|WISTRIP-TRUNK LID OPNG (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00
1|LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE.RH (SN) CRACKED 242.00 242.00
1|LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE LH (SN) CRACKED 242.00 242 00
1|LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBINATION.LH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 354,00
1|LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBINATION RH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 54.00 4
1|LAMP ASSY-LICENSE PLATE LH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 18.00 .
1|LAMP ASSY-LICENSE PLATE RH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 18,00 .
1|LOGO ASSY-KIA SUB (ADDITIONAL)(SN) NECESSARY 37.00 37.00
1|EMBLEM K3 (ADDITIONAL)(SN) NECESSARY 15.00 15.00
1|EMBLEM-CERATO (ADDITIONAL)(SN) NECESSARY 35.00 3500
1|SUNDRY (SN) NECESSARY 20.00 20.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 !
1{cac LOGO (SN) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
4,575.00 2,606.00
LABOUR
TO RENEW REAR BUMPER BOOTLID REPAIR REAR END 2,200.00 1,100.00
TO SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER,BOOTLID,REAR 1,680.00 840.00
END PANEL
TO REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR 100.00 60.00
TO CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM, 20,00 20.00
TO CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYST 200.00 200.00

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18010883/T1ed3n2




' 7’d 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
dn BB = 51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL 8258 1561 FAX: 5256 4315
Reg Mo 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9807196-R Page No.2 of 2
' : _Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Description of Parts Conditio ; e
Qty pti : ondition Workshop ($)) (s)
TO APPLY SEALANT FOR ACCIDENT PORTION 40,00 40.00
TOWING FROM HOUGANG AVE 3 TO PG CNC 85.00 B5.00
(ADDITIONAL)
4,325.00 2,345 00
GRAND TOTAL 8,900.00 4,951.00
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 4,951.00|

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18010893/T1cd3n2

P K2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH ADRIAN LING WAI PING
MMATAI, AMSAE-A B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATA!
Automotive Assessor Licensed Appralser

DESCLAIMER DF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Regon |8 made solsly fer the uas and benslil of ihe Client named on the fnonl page af this Repon.




|Vl V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- - ' W

Al Fw | 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R
TAX INVOICE
ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD INV No. AC1902412
5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD
#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE INVDate  20/03/2019
Reference  CS/EGI18010893/T1cd3n2
SINGAPORE 038985 Code EGI
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEE I"lmmull]"ll m
Vehicle No. SLOQ 63441
Insured Veh, XB 8081T
Claim No, XBBORIT/RH/pl
Palicy No.
Accident Date 12/06/2018
Inspection Date 20/06/2018
Description Total
Survey Inspection 250.00
Digital Photographs
Transportation
Subtotal 250.00
GST (7%) 17.50
Grand Total 267.50

We shall be glad if you could forward the payment at your early convenience.

Cheque should be crossed and made payable to 'LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd'

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

LA




